

गणार्थी औद्योगिकीकरण वरील प्रकाश मोड्युल व अर्थी पद व मिश्रण वगैरे

(मो. डिमांड वगैरे)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NA BARU

DIVISION

M. No 382

वरील

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book-

382.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Repair of pot holes filled with 25 mm N.B.M.					
	22	2.10	2.40		= 110.88
	16	1.70	1.30		= 35.36
	25	1.80	1.20		= 39.60
	25	1.20	1.10		= 33.00
	30	0.85	1.20		= 30.60
	17	0.25	1.50		= 19.13
					= 267.965 m ²
(4) Renewal to existing bituminous surface dressing					
Qty same vide item no (3)					
25/4/24					= 267.965 m ²
Page no - (83)					

RECORD OF CHECK MEASUREMENTS BY SUPERIOR OFFICERS						
Date of Check	Pages recording measurement Subject to test check	Value of measurements checked	Number of the check measurement	Number of bill recorded in the measurement book during the year	Result of the check exercised	Date initials and designation of the checking officer
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

N.B. - This result will be indicated by the work "Satisfactory" of "Unsatisfactory" Judged at the time name it in each case.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Restoration of rain-cul/borings with soil					
Qty. Vide T.B. No - (382) P. no - (99) Item no (1)					
i.e. - 394.28 m ³					
(a) 369.21/m ³					₹ 145565.00
(2) Making up berms/shoulder					
Qty. Vide M.D. No - (382) P. no - (99) Item no (2)					
i.e. - 1156.80 m ²					
(a) 55.59/m ²					₹ 64232.00
(3) Repair of pot holes					
Qty. Vide M.D. No - (382) P. no - (100) Item no (3)					
i.e. - 267.965 m ²					
(a) 400.44/m ²					₹ 107304.00
(4) Renewal to existing bituminous Surface ^{driveway} 1st Coat.					
Qty. Vide M.D. No - (382) P. no - (100) Item no (4)					
i.e. - 267.965 m ²					
(a) 84.12/m ²					₹ 22541.00
(5) Renewal to existing Bituminous Surface ^{driveway} 2nd Coat.					
Qty. Vide T.B. P. no (3) Item no - (5)					
i.e. - 267.965 m ²					
(a) 72.56/m ²					₹ 19444.00
(6) Maintenance of C/D works					
Qty. Vide M.D. P. no (82) Item no (6)					
i.e. - 2 Nos.					
(a) 2262.28/no					₹ 4525.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty. vide T.M.P. no (82) item no (7)					
i.e. - 0.625 km					
(a) 1054.98/km				₹	712.00
(8) Maintenance of 200 m x 1 km stone.					
Qty. vide T.M.P. no (82) item no (8)					
i.e. - 1.08 km					
(a) 567.15/km				₹	612.00
(9) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs.					
Qty. vide T.M.P. no (82) item no (9)					
i.e. - 5 nos.					
(a) 102.49/no				₹	512.00
(10) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. vide T.M.P. no (82) item no (10)					
i.e. - 22 nos.					
(a) 6.29/no				₹	145.00
(11) Trimming of grass & weeds from the shoulder.					
Qty. vide T.M.P. no (82) item no (11)					
i.e. - 56.40 m ²					
(a) 2.10/m ²				₹	119.00
				₹	365712.00
Below @ 100.				₹	36571.00
				₹	329141.00
Est. 25/11/24 J.E.					
				13.7.00	

Continuation